Accessibility Report

. monsido.

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu
Crawl done at: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status

Crawl information
Pages scanned
Pages with issues
Unique snippets with issues

Total locations affected

Level A Compliance

Errors
Warnings

Needs review

lof2

https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/93afc10e-7677-44c7-813d-a9de...

Accessibility Report
Generated: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

78.8%

9,827
9,744
504,975
9,584,905

86.39%

21 checks failed
3,795 unique snippets with issues
7,342 total areas being affected

4 checks failed
4,988 unique snippets with issues
6,835 total areas being affected

49 checks failed
187,606 unique snippets with issues
4,248,767 total areas being affected

11/10/21, 10:29 AM


https://www.messiah.edu/
https://www.messiah.edu/

Accessibility Report https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/93afc10e-7677-44c7-813d-a9de...

Level AA Compliance 47.98%

Errors 8 checks failed
8,091 unique snippets with issues
149,787 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed
106 unique snippets with issues
110 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed
300,389 unique snippets with issues
5,172,064 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

2 of 2 11/10/21, 10:29 AM



