

Accessibility Report Generated: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status	78.8%
---	-------

Crawl information

Pages scanned	9,827
Pages with issues	9,744
Unique snippets with issues	504,975
Total locations affected	9,584,905

Level A Compliance	86.39%
--------------------	--------

Errors	21 checks failed
	3,795 unique snippets with issues
	7,342 total areas being affected

Warnings	4 checks failed
	4,988 unique snippets with issues
	6.835 total areas being affected

Needs review	49 checks failed
	187,606 unique snippets with issues
	4,248,767 total areas being affected

1 of 2 11/10/21, 10:29 AM

Level AA Compliance

47.98%

Errors 8 checks failed

8,091 unique snippets with issues 149,787 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed

106 unique snippets with issues110 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed

300,389 unique snippets with issues 5,172,064 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Sun, 25 Jul 2021 21:22

2 of 2